Note

Net income after tax  Note
Ratio of increase (decrease) in net income after tax as
compared to the prior year

Note

Earnings per share ("EPS") Note
Ratio of increase (decrease) in EPS as compared to the
prior year

Note

Average annual ROE ratio(Average annual P/E ratio) Note
Pro-forma
EPS and P/E
Ratio

In case that cash dividends
would be paid in lieu of stock
dividends by a capitalization of
retained earnings

Pro-forma EPS  Note
Pro-forma average
annual ROE ratio

Note

In case that there would be no
stock dividend appropriated
from a capitalization of capital
reserve

Pro-forma EPS  Note
Pro-forma average
annual ROE ratio

Note

In case that there would be no
stock dividend appropriated
from a capitalization of capital
reserve and cash dividends
would be paid in lieu of stock
dividends by a capitalization of
retained earnings

Pro-forma EPS  Note
Pro-forma average
annual ROE ratio

Note

Note: According to the Regulations Governing the Publication of Financial Forecasts of Public Companies, the

Company is not required to announce the financial forecasts for year 2014.

-166-

【附錄六】

TPK Holding Co., Ltd.
全體董事持股情形

基準日：民國 103 年 3 月 31 日

職 稱 姓 名
選任
日期

選任時持有股數 現在持有股數

種類 股數 種類 股數
佔股份

總數％

董事長 江朝瑞 102.5.22 普通股 17,420,401 普通股 17,420,401 5.29

董 事
High Focus Holdings
Limited
代表人：孫大明

102.5.22 普通股 13,273,610 普通股 13,273,610 4.03

董 事
Max Gain
Management Limited
代表人：張恆耀

102.5.22 普通股 25,222,643 普通股 25,222,643 7.65

董 事
磐時興業有限公司
代表人：劉世明 102.5.22 普通股 100,000 普通股 100,000 0.03

董 事
Capable Way
Investments Limited
代表人：林寬照

102.5.22 普通股 23,139,855 普通股 23,139,855 7.02

董 事 江明憲 102.5.22 普通股 0 普通股 0 0

獨立董事 張宏源 102.5.22 普通股 0 普通股 0 0

獨立董事 姜豐年 102.5.22 普通股 0 普通股 0 0

獨立董事 翁明正 102.5.22 普通股 130,323 普通股 323 0

103 年 3 月 31 日發行總股數：329,534,759 股。

註 1.本公司無證券交易法 26 條之適用。
註 2.本公司設置審計委員會，故無監察人持有股數之適用。
註 3.截至 103 年 3 月 31 日全體董事持有股數：79,156,832 股。

-167-

Appendix 6.

TPK Holding Co., Ltd.
Shareholdings of All Directors

Record Date: March 31, 2014

Tittle Name
Date

Elected

Shareholding when
Elected

Current Shareholding

Shares Shares %

Chairman Chiang, Chao-Juei 05/22/2013
Common

shares 17,420,401
Common

shares 17,420,401 5.29

Director

High Focus Holdings
Limited
Legal Representative:
Sun, Ta-Min

05/22/2013 Common
shares 13,273,610

Common
shares 13,273,610 4.03

Director

Max Gain
Management Limited
Legal Representative:
Chang, Heng-Yao

05/22/2013 Common
shares 25,222,643

Common
shares 25,222,643 7.65

Director
Panshi Company
Limited Represented:
Liu, Shih-Ming

05/22/2013 Common
shares 100,000

Common
shares 100,000 0.03

Director

Capable Way
Investments Limited
Legal Representative:
Lin, Kuan-Chao

05/22/2013 Common
shares 23,139,855

Common
shares 23,139,855 7.02

Director Foster Chiang 05/22/2013 Common
shares 0

Common
shares 0 0

Independent
Director  Chang, Horng-Yan 05/22/2013 Common

shares 0
Common

shares 0 0

Independent
Director Chiang, Fong-Nien 05/22/2013 Common

shares 0
Common

shares 0 0

Independent
Director Weng, Ming-Jeng 05/22/2013 Common

shares 130,323
Common

shares 323 0

Total shares issued as of 03/31/2014: 329,534,759 Common Shares.

Note1.Article 26 of the Securities and Exchange Act is not applicable to TPKH.
Note2.Due to the establishment of the Audit Committee, the shareholding requirement for the

supervisors is not applicable.